South Carolina

)

Legislature
April 26, 2024, 10:47:46 pm

Session 121 - (2015-2016)

H*3054 Concurrent Resolution, By Gilliard, Alexander and Henegan
Summary: Assisting the homeless

A CONCURRENT RESOLUTION TO URGE OUR FEDERAL, STATE, AND LOCAL GOVERNMENTS, ALONG WITH
CHURCHES AND NEIGHBORHOOD ASSOCIATIONS, TO ACCELERATE THEIR EFFORTS TO ASSIST THE HOMELESS
IN LIGHT OF THE NATION'S ECONOMY AND ADVERSE WEATHER CONDITIONS.

12/11/14
12/11/14
01/13/15
01/13/15
01/21/15
01/22/15
01/22/15
01/22/15
04/14/16
04/26/16

House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Prefiled

Referred to Committee on Invitations and Memorial Resolutions

Introduced (House Journal-page 56)

Referred to Committee on Invitations and Memorial Resolutions (House Journal-page 56)
Committee report: Favorable Invitations and Memorial Resolutions (House Journal-page 8)
Adopted, sent to Senate (House Journal-page 30)

Introduced (Senate Journal-page 3)

Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry (Senate Journal-page 3)
Committee report: Favorable Labor, Commerce and Industry (Senate Journal-page 8)
Adopted, returned to House with concurrence (Senate Journal-page 88)

Page 1 of 1



