South Carolina Legislature

April 26, 2024, 10:47:46 pm

Session 121 - (2015-2016)

H*3054 Concurrent Resolution, By Gilliard, Alexander and Henegan

Summary: Assisting the homeless

A CONCURRENT RESOLUTION TO URGE OUR FEDERAL, STATE, AND LOCAL GOVERNMENTS, ALONG WITH CHURCHES AND NEIGHBORHOOD ASSOCIATIONS, TO ACCELERATE THEIR EFFORTS TO ASSIST THE HOMELESS IN LIGHT OF THE NATION'S ECONOMY AND ADVERSE WEATHER CONDITIONS.

12/11/14	House	Prefiled
12/11/14	House	Referred to Committee on Invitations and Memorial Resolutions
01/13/15	House	Introduced (House Journal-page 56)
01/13/15	House	Referred to Committee on Invitations and Memorial Resolutions (House Journal-page 56)
01/21/15	House	Committee report: Favorable Invitations and Memorial Resolutions (House Journal-page 8)
01/22/15	House	Adopted, sent to Senate (House Journal-page 30)
01/22/15	Senate	Introduced (Senate Journal-page 3)
01/22/15	Senate	Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry (Senate Journal-page 3)
04/14/16	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Labor, Commerce and Industry (Senate Journal-page 8)
04/26/16	Senate	Adopted, returned to House with concurrence (Senate Journal-page 88)